Route 13 Outbound to Kingsley

First Bus 6:30 am
Buses run about every 2 hours 6:30 am - 6:20 pm
Last Bus 5:30 pm

MONDAY-FRIDAY

Hall St Transfer Station 6:30 8:30 10:30 1:30 3:30 5:30

Cass St at Lake St 2| 6:35 8:35 10:35 1:35 3:35 5:35
IR[II Cass St at Tenth St 6:36 8:36 10:36 1:36 3:36 5:36
jKIVAl Cass St at Sixteenth St 6:38 8:38 10:38 1:38 3:38 5:38
. BATA Transfer Station at Cass Rd 6:41 8:41 10:41 1:41 3:41 5:41
XN Three Mile Rd at Oleson’s East 6:58 8:58 10:58 1:58 3:58 5:58
(LI Green Acres 7:04 9:04 11:04 2:04 4:04 6:04
IREIUN Garfield Rd at Mayfield Post Office 712 9:12 11:12 2:12 412 6:12
QECEN Kingsley Library 718 9:18 11:18 2:18 4:18 6:18
iR M 113 E at Northland Foods 7:20 9:20 11:20 2:20 4:20 6:20

Route 13 Inbound to Traverse City Hall Street Transfer Station

MONDAY-FRIDAY

First Bus 7:30 am
Buses run about every 2 hours 7:30 am - 7:20 pm
Last Bus 6:30 pm
Location MONDAY-FRIDAY
M 113 E at Northland Foods in Kingsley 7:30 9:30 11:30 2:30 4:30 6:30
Kingsley Library 7:32 9:30 11:30 2:30 4:30 6:30
Garfield at Mayfield 37 9:37 1137 2:37 4:37 6:37
Green Acres 7:44 9:44 11:44 2:44 4:44 6:44
East Middle School (Sept - June) ---- —--- ---- 2:48 ---- ----
Three Mile Rd at Oleson’s East 7:50 9:50 11:50 2:50 4:50 6:50
= BATA Transfer Station at Cass Rd 8:08 10:08 12:08 3:08 5:08 7:08
IRIICAN Cass St at Sixteenth St 8:11 10:11 12:11 311 5:11 71
(E{/A Cass St at Tenth St 8:13 10:13 12:13 3:13 513 7:13
JR[ILI Cass St at Lake St 8:15 10:15 12:16 3:15 5115 7:15
| Hall St Transfer Station - 8:20 10:20 12:20 3:20 5:20 7:20

- www.bata.net/villageloops E |]5E

231.941.2324 T

Bay Area Transportation Authority June 26, 2023 E



Track your bus live with BATA Bus Tracker:

www.batabustracker.com

()

Download the Transit App

Use Google Maps

or Apple Maps

-l

Hall Street
Transfer Station Acme
Traverse City l
Cass @ Lake o ® — @
* Cass @ 10th
e Cass @ 16th
Univ. Ctre
(by request)
Cass Road —>
Transfer Station
L
* Oleson's Food Store
® East Middle School
seasonal, Sept-June
Green Acres G
L]
Chums Corner
Grawn

Mayfield

* Mayfield

Northland
Foods
ﬁ L]

Map Legend Kingsley
O Transit Stop @

@ Route 2 Connection
= Transfer Station

Kingsley
Library


https://batabustracker.com/m/routes/5993/direction
https://batabustracker.com/m/routes/5993/direction
https://batabustracker.com/m/routes/5993/direction
https://batabustracker.com/m/routes/5993/direction
https://batabustracker.com/m/routes/5992/direction
https://batabustracker.com/m/routes/5992/direction
https://batabustracker.com/m/routes/5992/direction
https://batabustracker.com/m/routes/5992/direction
https://batabustracker.com/m/routes/5992/direction
https://transitapp.com/
https://transitapp.com/
https://transitapp.com/
https://www.google.com/maps
https://www.google.com/maps
https://www.google.com/maps
https://www.apple.com/maps/
https://www.apple.com/maps/
https://www.apple.com/maps/
https://transitapp.com/
https://transitapp.com/
https://transitapp.com/
https://www.google.com/maps
https://www.google.com/maps
https://www.google.com/maps
https://www.apple.com/maps/
https://www.apple.com/maps/
https://www.apple.com/maps/
https://www.google.com/maps
https://www.google.com/maps
https://www.google.com/maps
https://www.apple.com/maps/
https://www.apple.com/maps/
https://www.apple.com/maps/
https://www.apple.com/maps/
https://www.apple.com/maps/
https://www.apple.com/maps/

